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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josh Zeal254
Buffalo Grove

8.350 8.750 8.8508.300 7.7008.550 50.500
1 1 2T 10 6 8T 1 

1 

Brennan Pantazis1148
Gym Nevada

7.950 7.300 9.2008.300 7.8508.250 48.850
3 5 2T 2T 8 5T 2 

2 

Evan Hymanson686
Monmouth

7.900 7.650 9.2006.600 8.3508.900 48.600
4 4 14T 2T 1 2 3 

3 

Mitchell Rachuba825
Paragon

7.500 7.000 9.1507.200 7.7008.800 47.350
8 9 8T 4T 3 8T 4 

4 

Tucker Hunt72
5280 Gym

7.450 6.750 9.3006.600 8.8008.300 47.200
9 10T 14T 1 7 1 5 

5 

Tristan Lopez722
New Hope

6.700 8.350 8.9507.100 7.7507.050 45.900
13 2T 11 8 17 7 6 

6 

Vlad Kolozima71
5280 Gym

7.400 6.700 9.1506.400 7.4508.700 45.800
10 12 20 4T 4 13 7 

7 

Taylor Gatten494
Gold Cup

7.250 6.350 8.7007.200 7.5008.650 45.650
11 14 8T 13T 5 11T 8 

8 

Cory McFann579
Hocking Valley

7.600 6.000 9.1007.350 8.1007.300 45.450
6 17T 7 6 14T 4 9 

9 

Calvin Valrie441
Eric Will's-Ca.

7.550 6.750 8.3007.400 7.2508.100 45.350
7 10T 6 20T 9T 14 10 

10 

Chandler Gozashti1083
Unattached (1)

7.200 7.100 8.7507.150 6.0508.100 44.350
12 7 10 11T 9T 21T 11T

11T

Cobie Brown73
5280 Gym

8.000 6.250 8.2506.250 8.1507.450 44.350
2 15T 21T 23 12 3 11T

11T

Andrew Bittner540
Gymnastix

6.500 6.450 8.7007.850 7.5506.700 43.750
17T 13 4 13T 19 10 13T

13T

Ivan Alpizar442
Eric Will's-Ca.

7.800 5.450 8.0508.600 7.8506.000 43.750
5 19 1 24 21 5T 13T

13T

Leland Shimizu1084
Unattached (1)

5.800 7.150 8.6506.500 6.7007.300 42.100
23 6 18 16T 14T 18 15 

15 

Aksel Thorsfeldt753
OMEGA

6.600 5.350 8.7507.000 6.7507.350 41.800
15T 21 12 11T 13 17 16T

16T

Domenic Sciulli764
DeRon's Elite

6.350 5.400 8.7006.600 7.0007.750 41.800
20 20 14T 13T 11 16 16T

16T

Jayden Nettesheim856
Rising Star

6.050 7.050 8.6506.600 6.1506.900 41.400
22 8 14T 16T 18 20 18 

18 

Mitchell Monahan608
Interstate

5.500 3.900 9.0006.450 6.0506.550 37.450
24 24 19 7 20 21T 19 

19 

Max Maynard837
Platinum

6.600 6.000 8.9000.000 7.1507.200 35.850
15T 17T 25 9 16 15 20 

20 

Christian Smith541
Gymnastix

6.450 6.250 8.3006.750 0.0005.600 33.350
19 15T 13 20T 22 23T 21 

21 

Sean Breckenridge936
South Coast

0.000 8.350 0.0007.500 7.5008.850 32.200
25 2T 5 25 2 11T 22 

22 

Collin McDermott580
Hocking Valley

6.500 0.000 8.4504.900 6.4500.000 26.300
17T 25 24 19 23T 19 23 

23 

Alexander Kasubinksi765
DeRon's Elite

6.250 4.750 8.6506.250 0.0000.000 25.900
21 23 21T 16T 23* 23* 24T

24T

Henry Tennant763
DeRon's Elite

6.650 4.900 8.3006.050 0.0000.000 25.900
14 22 23 20T 23* 23* 24T

24T
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